Sivester] @

Mombach/Am Lemmchen > Laubenh./Hans-Z6ller-Str.

Am Lemmchen A

Am Schwermer B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A

Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A

Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
Lessingstrale A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof C
Munsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Stralle B

Zur Alten Portland B
Arztehaus Laubenheim B
Oppenheimer Stralle B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof A
Ludwig-Marx-Stralle A

An der Klosterheck A
Hans-Zoller-StralRe A

8.38
8.39
8.41
8.42
8.44
8.45
8.47
8.48
7.50 8.20 8.50
7.51 8.21 8.51
7.53 8.23 8.53
7.55 8.25 8.55
8.57
8.59
9.01
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.07
9.09
9.11
9.12
9.14
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.19
9.21
9.22

9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38
9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39
9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41
9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42
9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44
9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45
9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47
9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48
9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50
9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51
9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09
9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22

Am Lemmchen A

Am Schwermer B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A

Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A

Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
Lessingstrae A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof C
Munsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Stralle B

Zur Alten Portland B
Arztehaus Laubenheim B
Oppenheimer Stralle B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof A
Ludwig-Marx-Stralle A

An der Klosterheck A
Hans-Zoller-StralRe A

17.08 17.38 18.08
17.09 17.39 18.09
17.1117.41 18.11
17.1217.42 18.12
17.14 17.44 18.14
17.1517.45 18.15
17.17 17.47 18.17
17.18 17.48 18.18
17.20 17.50 18.20
17.21 17.51 18.21
17.23 17.53 18.23
17.2517.55 18.25
17.27 17.57 18.27
17.29 17.59 18.29
17.31 18.01 18.31
17.33 18.03 18.33
17.34 18.04 18.34
17.35 18.05 18.35
17.37 18.07 18.37
17.39 18.09 18.39
17.41 18.11 18.41
17.4218.12 18.42
17.44 18.14 18.44
17.46 18.16 18.46
17.47 18.17 18.47
17.48 18.18 18.48
17.49 18.19 18.49
17.51 18.21 18.51
17.52 18.22 18.52

Jahresfahrplan 2025

Giiltig ab 15.12.2024
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